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GRU 
Edge clip
Information

The GRU Edge Clip is a fastener composed of two flaps in clip form 
which is mounted externally by applying pressure to both sides.

Some models incorporate a spike on the inside of one of the flaps 
which helps to ensure a good grip. In automotive applications these 

clips are used to fasten upholstery, mats and similar parts.

GRU Edge clip

Part nº
GRU   

02100034
02100755
02100464
02100640
02100448
02100456
02100430
02100173
02100237
02100026
02100739
02101029
02100691

Material specifications:
Spring Steel
Quenched and tempered
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Outer box 
quantity
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7
13
7
8
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10,5
6,5
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8,5
8,7
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13
12
12
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Article    

GRU210003
GRU210075
GRU210046
GRU210064
GRU210044
GRU210045
GRU210043
GRU210017
GRU210023
GRU210002
GRU210073
GRU210102
GRU210069

s  

0,4
0,35
0,4
0,4
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,4
0,5
0,4
0,4
0,6
0,6

Box 
quantity

   8000
4000

16000
8000
8000

10000
15000
10000
15000

8000
5000
4000
5000

   500
1000
1000
1000
1000

10000
15000
10000
15000

500
5000
4000
5000
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